TIZIO LED table

EMISSION
direct

LIGHT SOURCE
LED/8W

DIMMING FEATURE
touch dimmer located on base

DIMENSIONS

30
78 cm

467"
119cm

66 cm

421"
108 cm

B4
211 cm

12men
31.5cm

FINISH

M biack

= illuminations
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TlZlO table

TIZIO MICRO table

TIZIO 35 table

TIZIO CLASSIC table

EMISSION
direct

LIGHT SOURCE
HAL
max 20W G4

DIMMING FEATURE
2-intensity on/off switch

DIMENSIONS

1927
49.5cm

76 cm <

2634
68 cm

I s
23 cm

530
@9cm

17"
43cm

FINISH

M biack

7| Artemide

EMISSION
direct

LIGHT SOURCE
HAL
max 35W GY6.35

DIMMING FEATURE
2-intensity on/off switch

DIMENSIONS

25 58"
65 cm

391

100 cm R

35020
90 cm

1058
27 cm

04"
2 10cm

22"
56 cm

FINISH

M biack

EMISSION
direct

LIGHT SOURCE
HAL
max 50W GY6.35

DIMMING FEATURE
2-intensity on/off switch

DIMENSIONS

3034
78cm

467"

119cm AN

420
108 cm

12 m6n
31.5cm

samr
811 cm

26"
66 cm

FINISH

M black

= illuminations
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